
0.055-0.22m3 Capacity Komatsu Digging Excavator PC56-7 for Smooth
Digging Operations

Basic Information

Japan

Komatsu

PC56-7

1 unit

Negotiable

40HQ

5-10 days

T/T

Strong supply capacity

Product Specification

Crawler Tracks

2.6/4.1km/h

3810mm

5860mm

34.5/47kw/rpm

0.055-0.22m³

PC56-7

5300kg
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Walking Style:

Travel Speed:

Max Digging Depth:

Max Digging Hight:

Rated Power:

Capacity:

Model:

Working Weight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
One of the standout features of this Komatsu Earth Moving Excavator is its travel speed. It can reach speeds of up to 2.6/4.1km/h,
making it one of the fastest excavators in its class. This is essential for completing jobs quickly and efficiently, which is why this excavator
is a popular choice for construction crews and contractors.
Another impressive feature of this excavator is its rated power. With a power output of 34.5/47kw/rpm, this excavator can handle even
the toughest excavation jobs. Its maximum digging depth of 3810mm also makes it a versatile piece of equipment that can be used for a
wide range of projects.
In summary, the Used Komatsu Excavator is a reliable and efficient piece of equipment that is perfect for any earth-moving job. Its speed,
power, and versatility make it a popular choice for construction crews and contractors who need a reliable and heavy-duty excavator.
Whether you are digging trenches, excavating foundations, or removing debris, this Komatsu Earth Moving Excavator is the perfect tool
for the job.
 

Features:
Product Name: Used Komatsu Excavator
Max Digging Hight: 5860mm
Working Weight: 5300kg
Max Digging Depth: 3810mm
Model: PC56-7
Digging Bucket: Backhoe
Features: Komatsu Earth Moving Excavator, Komatsu Hydraulic Excavator, Komatsu Hydraulic Excavator
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Technical Parameters:

Komatsu Earth Moving Excavator  

Model: PC56-7

Engine name: Komatsu S4D87E-1

Rated Power: 34.5/47kw/rpm

Walking Style: Crawler Tracks

Working Weight: 5300kg

Travel Speed: 2.6/4.1km/h

Max Digging Depth: 3810mm

Max Digging Hight: 5860mm

Capacity: 0.055-0.22m³

Digging Bucket: Backhoe

Komatsu Heavy Equipment Excavator  

 

Applications:
The Komatsu Heavy Equipment Excavator has a working weight of 5300kg, which makes it a robust and reliable machine. It can handle
heavy loads and move large volumes of earth with ease. With a rated power of 34.5/47kw/rpm, it is a powerful machine that can dig deep
into the ground.
The Komatsu Earth Moving Excavator has a maximum digging height of 5860mm, which makes it ideal for use in tall structures. It can
easily reach the top of tall structures and excavate the required area. The machine also has a travel speed of 2.6/4.1km/h, which makes it
easy to move from one location to another.
The Komatsu PC56-7 is made in Japan and has a strong supply capacity. The minimum order quantity is one unit, and the price is
negotiable. The packaging details are 40HQ, and the delivery time is 5-10 days. Payment terms are T/T, which makes it easy for
customers to make payments.
The Komatsu Construction Excavator is an ideal machine for various applications, including urban construction, mining, and quarrying. Its
robust design and powerful performance make it a reliable machine that can handle any job.



 

Customization:
Customize your Komatsu Hydraulic Excavator according to your construction needs.
Our Komatsu Construction Excavator model number PC56-7 is from Japan, with a capacity of 0.055-0.22m³ and a working weight of
5300kg.
With a strong supply capacity, we have a minimum order quantity of 1 unit and negotiable prices.
The packaging details are 40HQ and delivery time is 5-10 days. Payment terms accepted are T/T.
Our Komatsu Digging Excavator has a travel speed of 2.6/4.1km/h and a maximum digging height of 5860mm.
The maximum digging depth of this excavator is 3810mm, making it suitable for various construction purposes.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Product Packaging:
The excavator comes complete and securely packed in a container.
All components will be wrapped in protective material to prevent damage during transportation.
The crate will be labeled with the necessary information, including shipping address and product details.
Shipping:
The excavator will be shipped via trucking company to the designated address.
The shipping cost and estimated delivery time will be confirmed with the customer prior to shipment.
The customer is responsible for unloading the excavator upon delivery.
Any damage incurred during shipping must be reported immediately to the trucking company and to the seller.

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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